AII disputes are subject to Mangalore jurisiiaion onty.

Conditions Apply

Name:- Durga l,lotors (.to
Brnk:- Statc llank of Inctirr. pannmbur llranch

MANGALORE

Account Details
A/C No:_ it7ZZrcA77S
IF,SC Code:_ SlltN00022d9

s.No

ADBTUE
65.75 200

Taxable Value

GST%

GSTVATU

GRAND TOTAL 13150

Rupees Thirteen Thousand and One Hundred and Fifty Only.

DESCRIPTION PRTCE/LTR QTT
in Ltrs

Amount

Office Website: wwwdurgamotors.com